Luwa N Ultrafilter  ®
● Airflow up to 4000 m3/h –
Efficiencies up to 99.9998%
● Filter classes from F7
(EN 779) to U15 (EN 1822)
● Large filter medium area
gives long life service –
reduced maintenance and

Type:
«610»
«305»
«762»
«205»
In view of continuous research and
development we reserve the right to
modify specifications and dimensions
without prior notice.
Stated standards refer to the edition
valid on the printing date of the leaflet.
N-F7-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m3/h 26 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-F7-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 13 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-F8-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m3/h 26 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-F8-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 13 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-H11-V35-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m3/h 26 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-H11-V35-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m3/h 13 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-H11-V35-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m3/h 30 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 23 kg
N-H13-P20-610-sp 610 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 18 m2 chipboard PU EPDM 13 kg
N-H13-P20-305-sp 305 x 610 x 292 1000 m3/h 9 m2 chipboard PU EPDM 08 kg
N-H13-P20-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 18 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 15 kg
N-H13-P20-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1000 m3/h 9 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 10 kg
N-H13-V30-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3000 m3/h 26 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-H13-V30-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1500 m3/h 13 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-H13-V34-T-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3400 m3/h 37 m2 stainless steel Silikon Silikon 20 kg
N-H13-V34-T-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 1700 m3/h 18,5m2 stainless steel Silikon Silikon 13 kg
N-H13-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m3/h 37 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 20 kg
N-H13-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 18,5 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 13 kg
N-H13-V40-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4700 m3/h 43 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 24 kg
N-H13-V40-205-vz 205 x 610 x 292 1300 m3/h 13,5 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 10 kg
N-H13-V40-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m3/h 37 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 20 kg
N-H13-V40-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 18,5 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 13 kg
N-H13-V40-762-rf 762 x 610 x 292 4700 m3/h 43 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 24 kg
N-H13-V40-610-sp 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m3/h 37 m2 chipboard PU EPDM 15 kg
N-H13-V40-305-sp 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m3/h 18,5 m2 chipboard PU EPDM 10 kg
N-H13-V40-762-sp 762 x 610 x 292 4700 m3/h 43 m2 chipboard PU EPDM 18 kg
N-H14-V35-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m3/h 40 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 21 kg
N-H14-V35-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m3/h 20 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 14 kg
N-H14-V35-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m3/h 47 m2 galv. steel PU EPDM 25 kg
N-H14-V35-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m3/h 40 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 21 kg
N-H14-V35-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m3/h 20 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 14 kg
N-H14-V35-762-rf 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m3/h 47 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 25 kg
N-U15-V30-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3000 m3/h 40 m2 stainless steel PU EPDM 21 kg